e oo ~ op (&) e W N o

N - - - - - - - - - -
o O o0 N oo o A V0N -~ O

{

Caddigo

204509

866064

321439

10441

544932

895382

426527

653012

639998

812626

759299

614700

781314

7960

342951

310662

272785

585580

12882

455791

CAJICA -CHIA

Pﬂﬂy

MASC CULINO 5ta.

ULTIMA ACTUALIZACION:

Mauricio Gonzalez
Guillaume Garey
Javier Lombana
Carlos Montealegre
Cristhian Meléndez
Wilson Rodriguez
Victor Rodriguez
Alejandro Soler
Ignacio Villanueva
Juan Carlos Perdigon
Nicolas Hernandez
Juan Falla

Juan Trujillo

Oscar Venales
Sebastian Hernandez
Camilo Torres

David Puche
Eduardo Hernandez
Martin Garcia

Gilberto Gomez

OIS {ON)
TORNEOS

Clasificado
OK

Clasificado
OK

Clasificado
OK

3

3

3

2

2

Clasificado
OK

Clasificado
OK

Clasificado
OK

Clasificado
OK

Clasificado
OK

1

1

miércoles, 1 de octubre de 2025

AMERICANO

SEP - 30
5 puntos

SEP - 02
5 puntos

SEP - 02
5 puntos

SEP - 30
4 puntos

SEP - 30
4 puntos

SEP - 30
4 puntos

SEP - 02
4 puntos

SEP - 02
4 puntos

TOTAL
JUGADOS

1

1

4:38:54 p. m.

TOTAL
PUNTOS

5
S
5
13

13

RANKING

5,00
5,00
5,00
4,33
4,33
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00




2

550791

634947

728750

960170

603337

22530

713386

491969

932642

568015

511196

Argemiro Agudelo
Perds

Santiago Becerra
Felipe Medina
Daniel Angulo
Alejandro Torres
Adrian Gonzalez
Federico Garzon
Daniel Gomez R.
Camilo Carrascal

Mauricio Pena

Clasificado
OK

2

2

Clasificado
OK

1

1

1

1

1

1

Clasificado
OK

SEP - 30
3 puntos

SEP - 07
3 puntos




